
 

 

Illistrin, 

Letterkenny, 

Co. Donegal. 

Principal Teacher: Luke Kilcoyne 

Deputy Principal: John Gallagher 

Phone/Fax: 074 9125775 

Email: illistrinoffice@gmail.com 

Website: www.illistrin.town.ie 

 

School Closures: September 2023 – June 2024 
 
September 1st (Friday)   

 

October Mid-Term Break   

                                                                    
 

Christmas Holidays     

                         

  

    

 

      

 

      

 

        

                    

 

School opens  for all pupils  after the Summer break.

Closing on Friday 27th October  2023  at the usual times.      

Reopen on Monday 6th November 2023.

Closing  on  Friday 22nd December  2023 -  early closure.

Reopen  on  Monday 8th January 2024.

Closed Monday 5th February 2024.

Closed Thursday  15th &  Friday  16th 

February Bank Holiday:

February Midterm February 2024.

Staff Training Days                   Closed Thursday 29th February and Friday 1st March 2024

Referendum/Voting Day:            Closed Friday 8th March

St Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday Closed  Monday 18th March  2024.
     

    

  

      

        

       

  

        

 

 

 

  

 

  Please note that the Department  of Education  will close the school for  a number of 

training  days  for staff. As soon as we are informed of  any additional school closures,
we will notify all parents/guardians 

Closing  on  Friday  22nd March 2024  – early closure.

Reopen Monday  8th April 2024.

Closed  Friday 3rd May 2024  &
Closed  Monday 6th May 2024.

Closed Friday  31st May 2024 &
Closed Monday 3rd June 2024 &

Closed Tuesday 4th June 2024

Closing  Friday 28th June 2024  – early closure.

Easter Holidays

May Bank Holiday

June Bank Holiday

Summer Holidays

Please retain for future reference

via the Aladdin App.

 


